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Value-Added Service for Plate Laser Cut Parts!

TappingTappingTappingTapping

Note: The above chart is a guideline only. Please confirm any part outside of the listed capabilities.

Thickness Width Length

Up to
1/2” thick (max)

Up to
72” wide (max)

Up to
158” long (max)

Tap Size
Max Material Thickness

Aluminum Mild Steel Stainless
#10-24
#10-32
1/4”-20
1/4”-28
5/16”-18
5/16”-24
3/8”-16
3/8”-24
7/16”-14
7/16”-20
1/2”-13
1/2”-20

M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

---
---
---
---

1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

---
---

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2” 
1/2”

1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”

CAPABILITIES

Cut made to print finished parts on our Plate Laser

Have Alro tap the holes to your exact specifications

https://www.alro.com/
https://www.alro.com/
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  Alro Locations  Alro Locations

Alro Steel was founded in 1948 by brothers Al and Robert Glick in Jackson, Michigan. The company is a distributor of 
metals and plastics.  Alro is focused on offering cut-to-size metals and plastics with next day delivery to over 50,000 
customers in North America. Alro operates over 80 locations in 16 states and provides a broad inventory of products 
under the following companies: Alro Steel, Alro Metals, Alro Metals Outlet, and Alro Plastics. Focused on exceeding 
our customers’ expectations, we build relationships with all our customers, large and small. To learn more, please 
visit alro.com.

Alloy
Aluminum
Brass
Bronze
Carbon Steel
Cast Iron
Copper
Stainless Steel
Tool Steel

•  Alro Online Store (MyAlro.com)
•  Customized Summary Billing
•  Tool Management Solutions
•  B2B Transactions	

e-Business  Solutions

MyAlro.com

Ask your Alro Representative for details!

Metals       Plastics       Outlet Stores

Pictured, the Alro Steel facility in Potterville, Michigan

Michigan
Missouri
New York

North Carolina
Ohio

Oklahoma

Florida
Illinois
Indiana

Iowa
Kentucky
Maryland

Pennsylvania
Tennessee

Virginia
Wisconsin

Over 80 Locations in 16 States!
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https://www.alro.com/History/
https://www.alro.com/
https://www.myalro.com/Default.aspx
https://www.alro.com/locations/locationsmain.aspx

