Value-Added Service for Plate Laser Cut Parts!

Tapp

CAPABILITIES Max Material Thickness				
Tap Size	Aluminum			
#10-24		1/4"	1/4"	
#10-32		1/4"	1/4"	
1/4"-20		3/8"	3/8"	
1/4"-28		3/8"	3/8"	
5/16"-18	1/4"	3/8"	3/8"	
5/16"-24	1/4"	3/8"	3/8"	
3/8"-16	1/4"	1/2"	1/2"	
3/8"-24	1/4"	1/2"	1/2"	
7/16"-14	1/4"	1/2"	1/2"	
7/16"-20	3/8"	1/2"	1/2"	
1/2"-13	3/8"	1/2"	1/2"	
1/2"-20	3/8"	1/2"	1/2"	
M5		1/4"	1/4"	
M6		3/8"	1/4"	
M8	1/4"	3/8"	3/8"	
M10	1/4"	1/2"	1/2"	
M12	3/8"	1/2"	1/2"	



Cut made to print finished parts on our Plate Laser



Have Alro tap the holes to your exact specifications

Thickness	Width	Length
Up to	Up to	Up to
1/2" thick (max)	72" wide (max)	158" long (max)

Note: The above chart is a guideline only. Please confirm any part outside of the listed capabilities.









Alro	Locat	ions	- A	
			73	
•		R		
	-2	$\sum_{i=1}^{n}$		
		•		

Over 80	Locations in 1	6 States!
Florida	Michigan	Pennsylvania
Illinois	Missouri	Tennessee
Indiana	New York	Virginia
lowa	North Carolina	Wisconsin
Kentucky	Ohio	
Maryland	Oklahoma	
Illinois Indiana Iowa Kentucky	Missouri New York North Carolina Ohio	Tennessee Virginia



Pictured, the Alro Steel facility in Potterville, Michigan



Metals • Plastics • Outlet Stores

Alro Steel was founded in 1948 by brothers Al and Robert Glick in Jackson, Michigan. The company is a distributor of metals and plastics. Alro is focused on offering cut-to-size metals and plastics with next day delivery to over 50,000 customers in North America. Alro operates over 80 locations in 16 states and provides a broad inventory of products under the following companies: Alro Steel, Alro Metals, Alro Metals Outlet, and Alro Plastics. Focused on exceeding our customers' expectations, we build relationships with all our customers, large and small. To learn more, please visit **alro.com**.

Metals	Bar	Pipe & Tube	Plate & Sheet	Structural	Grating & Exp. Metal
Alloy	•	•	•		
Aluminum					
Brass			•		
Bronze					
Carbon Steel	•	•	•		•
Cast Iron					
Copper	•		•		
Stainless Steel					
Tool Steel			•		

(† (P) (h) (ii) (ii) (ii) (ii) (iii) (iii)

e-Business Solutions

- Alro Online Store (MyAlro.com)
- Customized Summary Billing
- Tool Management Solutions
- B2B Transactions

Ask your Alro Representative for details!

Stee



Since 1948